2 63 ° 84 PLOT AVERAGE

Atwood, IL Douglas | Jack Fombelle

Plot Details
PLANTING DATE 04/27/23
HARVEST DATE 10/17/23
PLANTING POPULATION 37,000
FUNGICIDE N/A
SOIL TYPE
TILLAGE Conventional

RANK BRAND PRODUCT TRAIT

CK AVERAGE AB499STXRIB

PLOT AVERAGE

AgriGold A6499STXRIB STXRIB

14 AgriGold AB36-16-5222 5222

13 AgriGold A639-70STXRIB STXRIB

10 AgriGold AB39-03STX STX

4 AgriGold A640-12STXRIB STXRIB

8 AgriGold AB41-85STXRIB STXRIB

1 AgriGold A642-05VT2RIBD1 DGVT2PRIB

il AgriGold AB42-76VT2RIB VT2RIB

7 AgriGold A643-37-3110 3110

6 AgriGold AB43-52VT2RIB VT2RIB

9 AgriGold A644-19-3220EZ 3220EZ

2 AgriGold AB44-64VT2PRO VT2Pro

5 AgriGold A645-16VT2RIB VT2RIB

12 AgriGold AB45-22TRC Trecepta

3 AgriGold A646-30VT2RIB VT2RIB

AgriGold A6499STXRIB STXRIB

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

TEST WT.

YIELD

2399

2436

2458

255.4

2727

256.4

2883

254.4

262.9

269.5

256.1

284.3

270.8

2509

282.8

250.0

N/A
N/A
30.0"
16

Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

239.90

24358

245.82

255.37

27274

256.39

288.26

254.41

262.94

269.45

256.07

284.34

270.77

250.92

28276

250.00




